Introduction
Microcon® Biomax® Polyethersulfone (PES) centrifugal
filters provide efficient concentration, desalting,
or buffer exchange of aqueous biological samples
ranging in volume from 10–500 µL. A built-in deadstop
prevents spinning to dryness and potential sample
loss. Best performance is achieved using a centrifuge
with a fixed-angle rotor.

Heat sensitive samples:
Increase centrifugation time for
cold centrifuge conditions.
Sample was too viscous. Dilute sample in a compatible buffer.
Product Ordering Information
This section lists the catalogue numbers for
Microcon® Centrifugal Filter Devices and related
products. See the Technical Assistance section for
contact information. You can purchase these products
at SigmaAldrich.com.
Description
Qty/
pk
Catalogue
Number
Microcon® Biomax® PES, 5K Device 25 MPE005025
Microcon® Biomax® PES, 10K Device 25 MPE010025
Microcon® Biomax® PES, 30K Device 25 MPE030025
Microcon® Biomax® PES, 50K Device 25 MPE050025
Microcon® Biomax® PES, 100K Device 25 MPE100025
Microcon® Biomax® PES, 300K Device 25 MPE300025
Microcon® Biomax® PES Variety Pack
includes: (4) 5K, (4) 10K, (4) 30K,
(4) 50K, (4) 100K, and (4) 300K
24 MPEVAR024
Benzonase® Nuclease Purity >99% 70664
Benzonase® Nuclease HC, Purity >99% 71206
Benzonase® Nuclease Purity >99% 70746
Benzonase® Nuclease HC, Purity >90% 71205